Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gemma Wyatt - (928523) - West Dorset SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.38
29.71
29.75
30.02
30.02
30.43
31.81
33.88
34.36
39.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.71
29.38
29.75
30.43
30.02
30.02
31.81
34.36
33.88

39.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
501
499
486
486
467
408
338
324
206

WA Pts

501
518
499
467
486
486
408
324
338

206

Round

Round

m m I I

T

Date

13/03/22
30/04/22
25/07/21
15/04/18
27/05/18
14/04/19
16/04/17
04/06/16
29/10/16
26/10/13

Date

30/04/22
13/03/22
25/07/21
14/04/19
27/05/18
15/04/18
16/04/17
29/10/16
04/06/16
26/10/13

Meet

Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
South West British Summer Festival

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

Frome Blooming June Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier

South West British Summer Festival

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open

Frome Blooming June Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Bristol

Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Street
Bristol
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

West Dorset

Club Swam Under

West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

West Dorset

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



