## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Gemma Wyatt - (928523) - West Dorset SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.38	518	Н	13/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
29.71	501	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
29.75	499	F	25/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
30.02	486	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	1
30.02	486	Н	27/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	West Dorset	1
30.43	467	F	14/04/19	Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	1
31.81	408	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	West Dorset	1
33.88	338	F	04/06/16	Frome Blooming June Open Meet	Millfield		3
34.36	324	F	29/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol		3
39.95	206	F	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	501	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
29.38	518	Н	13/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
29.75	499	F	25/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
30.43	467	F	14/04/19	Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	1
30.02	486	Н	27/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	West Dorset	1
30.02	486	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	1
31.81	408	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	West Dorset	1
34.36	324	F	29/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol		3
33.88	338	F	04/06/16	Frome Blooming June Open Meet	Millfield		3
39.95	206	F	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS